
Module: Introduction to
Management Information
Systems (CSYS1101)
Group: eAMIS1A
Staff: Sinclair, Cheddie
Room: Online Room 26

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Module: Introduction to
Programming 
(CPRG1201)
Group: eAMIS1A
Staff: Clunie, Odvar
Room: Online Room 14

Module: Foundation
Concepts in Mathematics
I  (MATH0001)
Groups: ADIT1; ADPArts1;
ADPArts2-Drama;
AMIS1A; eAMIS1A;
eWGSocWrk1A
WGSocWrk1
Staff: Hall-Francis,
Sharlene
Room: Online Room 14

Module: Introduction to
Programming 
(CPRG1201)
Group: eAMIS1A
Staff: Clunie, Odvar
Room: Online Room 17

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Published 19/9/2024 - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)

http://www.celcat.com/timetable/publication/g38492.pdf

