	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
08:00am						Module: Foundation Concepts in Mathematics
09:00am						I (MATH0001)
09:00am						Groups: ADIT1; ADPArts1; ADPArts2-Drama;
10:00am						AMIS1A; eAMIS1A; eWGSocWrk1A
10:00am						WGSocWrk1 Staff: Hall-Francis,
11:00am						Sharlene Room: Online Room 14
11:00am						
12:00pm						
12:00pm						
01:00pm						
01:00pm						
02:00pm						
02:00pm						
03:00pm						
03:00pm				Event too large -		
04:00pm				resources not printed		
04:00pm						
05:00pm						
05:00pm	Management Information Systems (CSYS1101) Group: eAMIS1A Staff: Sinclair, Cheddie Room: Online Room 26	Event too large - resources not printed	Event too large - resources not printed	Module: Introduction to Programming (CPRG1201) Group: eAMIS1A Staff: Clunie, Odvar Room: Online Room 17	Event too large -	
06:00pm					resources not printed	
06:00pm					Event too large - resources not printed	Event too large - resources not printed
07:00pm						resources not printed
07:00pm	resources not printed	Event too large - resources not printed	Module: Introduction to Programming (CPRG1201)	Event too large - resources not printed		
08:00pm						
08:00pm		Event too large -	Group: eAMIS1A Staff: Clunie, Odvar		Event too large -	
09:00pm		resources not printed	Room: Online Room 14		resources not printed	